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Teilnehmer
Gfeller René
01.03.1963V

117117
Tagerwilen

Einzelresultate
Rang Stich

10 Verein

20 Kunst (Gruppe)

40 Auszahlung

50 Serie

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 57-03

Sturmgewehr 57-03
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Einzelresultate (Fortsetzung)
Rang Stich

60 Piz Bernina

90 Veteran

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 57-03

@

OO WN P

a b wnN e

Total

58

10
10

10

dnd 20 T T4

10

433
81

82
88
93

) VI I

99
92
83
95
88
93



	Einzelresultate
	Einzelresultate (Fortsetzung)

